

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2847/2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KERALA SELF FINANCING ENGINEERING COLLEGE MANagements  
ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR  
Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.  
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Tadimalla Baskar Gowtham, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Sukla, Adv.  
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas M., Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR  
  
Mr. K. R. Nambiar, AOR  
  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER